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VBET Jlira
2022/23 15-i Typ, MaTy Nel119

CyboTa, 26.11.2022, 13:00, "IHryneub", MNeTpose. 2°C.

«IHryneub» lNeTpose

12 TManamapyyk Onekcin

5 3anopoxeub EBreH

8 Knumenko Bnagwucnas
9 Mapycny Makcmum

17 Citano Aptem

23 Ky4epeHko OnekcaHaop
29 CwmosiakoB ApTem

33 Haries OMutpo

55 Koanbos Makcum (K)

60 Mocnenos AMnUTpo

88 Kyxapyk AHppii

3anacHi

13 Kyyep faHnno

7  Bni3HiveHKo AHLpIN
11 bBnisHiveHKo BikTop
15 KopobeHko AHApiN
19 Opaptok Bonogumup
21 Yenbain Ceprin

24 TonoBkKiH IBaH

26 CupoopeHko Bnagucnas
28 [MMaBnoB BiTanin

44 Cakis Tapac

97 Pe3enoB JleHunc

TpeHep
BapTynosiy MnazeH

ApbiTp:

KpuBYLLKiH MUTPO
AcuCTeHT 1:
OraHecsiH AMuTpo
ACUCTEHT 2:
[aHnnb4YeHKo €BreH
4-v apbiTp:
MaH4ynwunH OMnTpo

CniocTepiray apbitTpaxy:

BonTiok OnekcaHap

1:0

47
2

33
3

42
15
29
77
11
17
89

«Bepec» PiBHe

KoryT borgaH (K)
"aryH PomaH
MipowHrk PomaH
BoByeHko CemeH
Maciy EBreHin
JlebepeHko OnekcaHap
Ky4yepos Banepii
Lapan Bnagncnas
[laxHOBCbKMI BiTanin
Maciy F'eHHagin
Manny4vnk Mukona

3anacHi

1

71
95
99
10
7

44
78

HwuwnH Bagnum
LLlectakoB Ceprii
Kypko Bacunb
KBacHuin Mukona
Kneou AMutpo
Ceprinyyk Muxanno
[MoBOpPO3HIOK AMUTPO
KopkoZnm ApceHin

TpeHep
BipT HOpin

Lenerar:
IBaH4YeHKO HOpin
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VBET Jlira, 2022/23, 15- Typ, MaT4 Ne119
CyboTa, 26.11.2022, 13:00, "IHryneup", NeTpose. 2°C.

1:0 .
«lHryneub» lNeTpoBe «Bepec» PiBHe

17 Citano Aptem  (® 13

41' 3 BoB4yeHKo CemeH
23 KyyepeHko OnekcaHap 47'
8 KnnmeHko Bnagucnas ,
15 KopobeHko AHapin N >4
9 Mapycu4y Makcum ,
19 Opaptok Bonogumup N 64
19 Opaptok Bonognmunp 64'

731 1 15 JlebeneHko OnekcaHap
95 Kypko Bacusib

5 3anopoxeub €Brex 73'
17 Citano Aptem ,
11 bnisHiveHko BikTop N 7
33 Haries AmuTtpo 1l 77"

26 CupopeHko Bnagucnas
88 Kyxapyk AHOpin 4l ,
. 77
44 CakiB Tapac
1 11 JaxHOBCbKKI BiTanin

79' oo .
7 Ceprinyyk Muxanno
81’ 7 Ceprindyk Muxanno
85' 77 Wapan Bnagucnas
85' . 77 Wapan Bnagucnas
90+2' 47 KoryT bornaH
YMOBHI 03Ha4YeHHs
€ ron XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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